
ΔΙΑΘΕΣΙΜΕΣ ΔΙΑΣΤΑΣΕΙΣ  /  AVAILABLE SIZES 

ΥΛΙΚΟ / MATERIAL : 
ΑΛΟΥΜΙΝΙΟ - ALUMINIUM

ΠΙΣΤΟΠΟΙΗΣΕΙΣ  /  CERTIFICATIONS 

797
S05 S05
ΜΑΤ ΝΙΚΕΛ - ΜΑΤ ΝΙΚΕΛ
MATT NICKEL - MATT NICKEL

SE
RI

ES

ΑΠΟΧΡΩΣΕΙΣ  /  COLORS 

S19 MAT MAYPO - S19 MAT MAYPO
S19 MATT BLACK - S19 MATT BLACK

LD

30

16
D

96

128

192

256

320

384

L

126

190

254

318

382

446

ΛΑΒΗ ΕΠΙΠΛΟΥ
FURNITURE HANDLE


